

P/1596-63

PATEN1 10240	6326 \ SHEET							
To the Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.								
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):							
Yukihiko INAGAKI 3-21-03	Dainippon Screen Mfg. Co., Ltd. 1-1 Tenjinkitamachi Teranouchi-agaru 4-chome Horikawa-dori, Kamikyo-ku Kyoto, Japan							
Type of Entity: Individual	Type of Entity: Corporation of Japan							
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No							
3. Nature of Conveyance:								
Assignment								
Execution Date: February 28, 2003								
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execu	Ition date of the application is: February 28, 2003							
A. Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)							
Additional numbers	/ <i>b</i> / <i>3</i> 943/3 attached? No							
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of documents involved: 1							
OSTROLENK, FABER, GERB & SOFFEN, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00							
1180 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036-8403	Enclosed as part of Check No. 15374							
	In the event the actual fee is greater than the payment submitted or is inadvertently not enclosed or if any additional fee due is not paid, the Patent and Trademark Office is authorized to charge the underpayment to Deposit Account No. 15-0700.							
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE							
8. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Max Moskowitz Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including source sheet attachments and documents.								
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2								

03/28/2003 BSAYRSI1 00000011 10394313

02 FC:8021

40.00 DP

00606309.1

PATENT REEL: 013900 FRAME: 0067

PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT	-
SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS	
EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.	

OFGS FILE NO. P/15-96-63

	WHEREAS,	I	(We),	Yukihiko	INAGAK	I of KYOT			
certain i	mprovements	in	SUBST	TRATE TREA	TING AP	PARATUS	as assign	nor(s), h	ave invented
even date	herewith;	and DAI	NIPPON	SCREEN M	FG. CO.	, LTD. of	1-1 Tenji		by me (us) of
as assign	nee, is des						le and int	erest in	and to said
assignor(interest aforesaid reissue ap all other and all r hereby au therefrom undersign do hereby divisiona all assign or its re whenever any of sai all right successor United St	considerations, hereby so for the United applications countries, eights for puthorized and to said as ed for mysel agree and l, continuate appresentative requested, id applications, assigns	ton, sell, ted S n for and j inclusting the signed of the sell of	the rassign tates ratents ding a nfring quested e here urselve nant with reissure or said ll fact to do nomine e er courselve er courselve to do nomine e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	receipt of and set of and all of t, all orist applied: all rights ement, and to issue in, as as es) and my ithout furile and other assignee ts known to in any intents may be generally es to obtantries, the and other assignee to obtantries, the and other are and other assignee to assignee to assignee to assignee to any intents may be generally es to obtantries, the and set of the assignee to obtantries, the and set of the assignee to obtantries, the and set of the assignee.	which over to a ther condition of prior of all passionee (our) or its to the terferent everythin pate	is here said assintries i division (ranted the rity from ommission atents or of the ended assigns, undersign aces or onvolved, hing neces or the ended assigns, and the recent protections of the ended assigns, and the recent protection are protections or onvolved, and protections or onvolved.	by acknowing acknowing and to sal, continuere for interesting and involved a said involved interestative on, to execute to communitied respective legal to sign all essary to cotion for	ledged, ntire right aid invention, so the Uniter g of said onts and Tentions or there es, heirs ecute and on said incate to sting said proceeding said invessist a said inventions to the said inventions and inventions	her good and I (We), as ht, title and ation and the substitute or application, trademarks is resulting ein; and the sand assigns deliver all aventions and said assigned inventions, and papers, make ssignee, its ention in the sations to be
Date: <u>F</u> e	b 28.200	3					Kihiko Yukihiko I		. Î
Date:									
Date:									
Date:									

LEGALIZATION RECOMMENDED

PATENT REEL: 013900 FRAME: 0068

RECORDED: 03/21/2003